
 
 

 

 

 

Kamloops Gun Dog Club Hunt Test 2024 Running Order 
 

Master Hunt Test – Friday, May 24, 2024 

 
Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1. Sassy Judy Teskey     

2. Ninja Mary Shillabeer     

3. Darby Janice Vikse     

4.   Amber Barry Kolodychuk     

5. Rogue Sean Laidley     

6. Dandy Susan Endersby     

7. Archer Robin Traynor     

8. Beretta Leroy Mulrooney     

9. Bella Linda Zakowski     

10. Spirit Kathie Stoner     

11. Shea Barry Kolodychuk     

12. Ozzie Tracey Griffin     

13. Zest Joanne Kinney     

14. Sasha Barry Kolodychuk     

15. Porter Heather Sharpe     

16. Willow Alan McLean     

17. Ember Barry Kolodychuk     

18. Kobe Tracey Griffin     

19. Ginn Kathleen Bignell     

20. Mya May-Britt Weigel     

21. Tessa Rob Harmer     

22. Kate Sarah Fodchuk     

23. Vana Joanne Kinney     

24. Tanz Bruce Vallint     

25. Taia Sarah Fodchuk     
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Junior Hunt Test – Saturday, May 25, 2024 

 

Dog 

No. 

Dog Name Handler Land Water 

1. Mac Magy Odorfer-Arnell   

2.    Sadie Linda Cline   

3. Brie Irene Palmer   

4.    Quiz Leanne Tucker   

5. Jake Michelle Basran   

6. Chet Joan Grainger   

7. Hunter Linda Cline   

8. Millie Kate Ford   

9. Willow Simon Stringer   

10. Luna Claude St. Pierre   

11. Denali Chad Vanschagen   

12. Rocket Elizabeth/David Aberdeen   

13. Annie Linda Cline   

 

 
 

 

 

Senior Hunt Test – Saturday, May 25, 2024 
 

Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1. Cain Rob Palmer     

2. Jumble Leanne Tucker     

3.  M Benelli Logan Mulrooney     

4.   Jesse Gordon Palmer     

5.  M Ryder Barry Kolodychuk     

6. Brodie Hugh Warren     

7. Rip Leanne Tucker     

8. Keela Joanne Kinney     

9. Inkee Kate Pilgrim     

10. Molly David Aberdeen     

11. River Bill Marshall     

12. Disco Kate Pilgrim     
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Master Hunt Test – Saturday, May 25, 2024 

 
Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1. Shea Barry Kolodychuk     

2. Willow Alan McLean     

3. Rocky  Susan Highton     

4.   Tanz Bruce Vallint     

5.  S Ember Barry Kolodychuk     

6. Ozzie Tracey Griffin     

7. Taia Sarah Fodchuk     

8. Spirit Kathie Stoner     

9. Georgia Leslie Milne     

10. Tessa Rob Harmer     

11. Whisky Jenny Mingo     

12. Archer Robin Traynor     

13. Bo James Shaw     

14. Sassy Judy Teskey     

15. Kobe Tracey Griffin     

16. Darby Janice Vikse     

17. Kate Sarah Fodchuk     

18. Bella Linda Zakowski     

19. Amber Barry Kolodychuk     

20. Ginn Kathleen Bignell     

21. Rogue Sean Laidley     

22.  S Beretta Leroy Mulrooney     

23. Mya May-Britt Weigel     

24. Sasha Barry Kolodychuk     

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Junior Hunt Test – Sunday, May 26, 2024 
 
 

Dog 

No. 

Dog Name Handler Land Water 

1.    Annie Linda Cline   

2. Rocket Elizabeth/David Aberdeen   

3.    Luna Claude St. Pierre   

4. Mac Magy Odorfer-Arnell   

5. Brie Irene Palmer   

6. Millie Kate Ford   

7. Sadie Linda Cline   

8. Chet Joan Grainger   

9. Denali Chad Vanschagen   

10. Willow Simon Stringer   

11. Jake Michelle Basran   

12. Hunter Linda Cline   

13. Quiz Leanne Tucker   

 
 

 

 

Senior Hunt Test – Sunday, May 26, 2024 
 

Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1. Molly David Aberdeen     

2. Keela Joanne Kinney     

3. Jumble Leanne Tucker     

4.   River Bill Marshall     

5. Cain Rob Palmer     

6. Jesse Gordon Palmer     

7. Riley Nancy Kotani     

8. Ruby  David Barclay     

9.   M Ryder Barry Kolodychuk     

10. M Benelli Logan Mulrooney     

11. Brodie Hugh Warren     

12. Rip Leanne Tucker     
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Master Hunt Test – Sunday, May 26, 2024 
Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1. Whisky Jenny Mingo     

2. Mya May-Britt Weigel     

3. Sassy Judy Teskey     

4.   Ginn Kathleen Bignell     

5. Kate Sarah Fodchuk     

6.  S Shea Barry Kolodychuk     

7. Georgia Leslie Milne     

8. Ninja Mary Shillabeer     

9. Archer Robin Traynor     

10. Kobe Tracey Griffin     

11.  S Beretta Leroy Mulrooney     

12. Sasha Barry Kolodychuk     

13. Tessa Rob Harmer     

14. Porter Heather Sharpe     

15. Tanz Bruce Vallint     

16. Bo James Shaw     

17. Spirit Kathie Stoner     

18. Ember Barry Kolodychuk     

19. Ozzie Tracey Griffin     

20. Darby Janice Vikse     

21. Amber Barry Kolodychuk     

22. Bella Linda Zakowski     

23. Willow Alan McLean     

24. Rogue Sean Laidley     

25. Taia Sarah Fodchuk     

 
 
 


